Position

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Compliance Coordinator
Code Enforcement Officer Il

Code Compliance Coordinator

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Code Enforcement

Total Wages

$55,389
$50,721
$49,056
$30,186

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,656
$21,906
$5,017
$20,192



