Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Code Enforcement Officer II		Tehama County	Code Enforcement	\$55,389	\$5,656
Code Compliance Coordinator		Tehama County	Code Enforcement	\$50,721	\$21,906
Code Enforcement Officer II		Tehama County	Code Enforcement	\$49,056	\$5,017
Code Compliance Coordinator		Tehama County	Code Enforcement	\$30,186	\$20,192